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Disclaimer

These charts are provided as the online reference to the character contents of the ConScript Unicode Registry and Under-
ConScript Unicode Registry but do not provide all the information needed to fully support individual scripts using the
Registries. For a complete understanding of the use of the characters contained in this file, please consult the appropriate
sections of the ConScript Unicode Registry and Under-Conscript Unicode Registry, online at
http://www.evertype.com/standards/csur/ and http://www.kreativekorp.com/ucsur/.

Athorough understanding of the information contained in these additional sources is required for a successful
implementation.

Fonts
The shapes of the reference glyphs used in these code charts are not prescriptive. Considerable variation is to be expected in
actual fonts.

Terms of Use

You may freely use these code charts for any use, however, the fonts and font data used in production of these code charts
may NOT be extracted, or used in any other way in any product or publication, without permission or license granted by the
typeface owner(s).
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Mizarian

Letters
E300
E301
E302
E303
E304
E305
E306
E307
E308
E309
E30A
E30B
E30C
E30D
E30E
E30F
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E33F

MIZARIAN LETTER A
MIZARIAN LETTER E
MIZARIAN LETTERI
MIZARIAN LETTER U
MIZARIAN LETTERR
MIZARIAN LETTER Z
MIZARIAN LETTER S
MIZARIAN LETTER P
MIZARIAN LETTERT
MIZARIAN LETTER C
MIZARIAN LETTER K
MIZARIAN LETTERH
MIZARIAN LETTER M
MIZARIAN LETTER N
MIZARIAN LETTER O
MIZARIAN LETTER GLOTTAL STOP

Combining diacritics

E310
E311
E312
E313

Numbers
E314
E315
E316
E317
E318
E319
E31A
E31B
E31C
E31D
E31E
E31F
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Ideographs

E321
E322
E323
E324
E325
E326
E327
E328
E329
E32A
E32B
E32C
E32D
E32E
E32F
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MIZARIAN COMBINING VOWEL MODIFIER
MIZARIAN COMBINING VOICED
MIZARIAN COMBINING PALATALIZED
MIZARIAN COMBINING CLICK

MIZARIAN NUMBER ONE

MIZARIAN NUMBER TWO
MIZARIAN NUMBER THREE
MIZARIAN NUMBER FOUR
MIZARIAN NUMBER FIVE

MIZARIAN NUMBER SIX

MIZARIAN NUMBER SEVEN
MIZARIAN NUMBER EIGHT
MIZARIAN NUMBER NINE
MIZARIAN NUMBER NEGATIVE ONE
MIZARIAN NUMBER TWELVE
MIZARIAN NUMBER ONE HUNDRED FORTY-
FOUR

MIZARIAN NUMBER FIVE HUNDRED
TWELVE

MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH EP
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH IP
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH IC
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH IT
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH RIP
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH ZA
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH ZIP
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH ZIK
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH SA
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH SI
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH TEP
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH CA
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH CI
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH KAT
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH Kl
MIZARIAN IDEOGRAPH KIP
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Punctuation
E331 . MIZARIAN PUNCTUATION DOT
E332 - MIZARIAN PUNCTUATION LINE



	Mizarian
	Range: E300–E33F
	Disclaimer
	Fonts
	Terms of Use
	Letters
	Combining diacritics
	Numbers
	Ideographs
	Punctuation

